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GYMNASIADE 2018
Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

1 - Day 1   05/05/2018 - 9:00

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
05/05/2018 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. HO, Nam Wai 01 HKG 4:22.17 759 A
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:35.87 33.21 250m: 2:43.46 33.71 350m: 3:50.42 33.08

100m: 1:02.66 32.82 200m: 2:09.75 33.88 300m: 3:17.34 33.88 400m: 4:22.17 31.75

2. HARRIS, Elisabeth Farnell 00 ENG 4:22.22 758 A
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:36.78 33.51 250m: 2:43.69 32.94 350m: 3:50.01 33.27

100m: 1:03.27 33.09 200m: 2:10.75 33.97 300m: 3:16.74 33.05 400m: 4:22.22 32.21

3. KATSIARA, Afroditi 00 GRE 4:24.46 739 A
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:36.97 33.40 250m: 2:44.08 33.61 350m: 3:51.69 33.75

100m: 1:03.57 32.93 200m: 2:10.47 33.50 300m: 3:17.94 33.86 400m: 4:24.46 32.77

4. TANG, Tsoi Lam Katii 02 HKG 4:24.59 738 A
50m: 30.20 30.20 150m: 1:36.59 33.27 250m: 2:44.23 33.64 350m: 3:51.42 33.10

100m: 1:03.32 33.12 200m: 2:10.59 34.00 300m: 3:18.32 34.09 400m: 4:24.59 33.17

5. SANSOME, Emilia Kate 01 ENG 4:25.45 731 A
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:37.41 33.58 250m: 2:44.67 33.58 350m: 3:52.53 34.08

100m: 1:03.83 33.15 200m: 2:11.09 33.68 300m: 3:18.45 33.78 400m: 4:25.45 32.92

6. SAVASTITA, Simona Alexandra 00 ROU 4:27.64 713 A
50m: 30.72 30.72 150m: 1:37.42 33.51 250m: 2:45.20 33.93 350m: 3:54.05 34.39

100m: 1:03.91 33.19 200m: 2:11.27 33.85 300m: 3:19.66 34.46 400m: 4:27.64 33.59

7. DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA COSTA, M. 02 BRA 4:31.88 680 A
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:38.36 34.64 250m: 2:47.93 34.97 350m: 3:57.83 34.34

100m: 1:03.72 33.33 200m: 2:12.96 34.60 300m: 3:23.49 35.56 400m: 4:31.88 34.05

8. TACYILDIZ, Defne 03 TUR 4:32.55 675 A
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:40.04 35.20 250m: 2:49.49 34.50 350m: 3:58.19 34.32

100m: 1:04.84 33.89 200m: 2:14.99 34.95 300m: 3:23.87 34.38 400m: 4:32.55 34.36

9. MILETIC, Kristina 00 CRO 4:34.55 660 R
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:38.90 34.29 250m: 2:48.59 34.90 350m: 3:59.71 35.62

100m: 1:04.61 33.24 200m: 2:13.69 34.79 300m: 3:24.09 35.50 400m: 4:34.55 34.84

10. BABACAN, Doga 03 TUR 4:34.68 659 R
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:38.32 34.30 250m: 2:48.71 35.35 350m: 4:00.51 35.80

100m: 1:04.02 33.54 200m: 2:13.36 35.04 300m: 3:24.71 36.00 400m: 4:34.68 34.17

11. SAVCHENKO, Olha 03 UKR 4:34.78 659
50m: 31.22 31.22 150m: 1:38.27 33.91 250m: 2:47.89 35.28 350m: 3:59.75 35.96

100m: 1:04.36 33.14 200m: 2:12.61 34.34 300m: 3:23.79 35.90 400m: 4:34.78 35.03

12. MARTINS COSTA PEIXOTO, Julia 03 BRA 4:39.67 625
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:39.55 34.75 250m: 2:50.65 35.96 350m: 4:03.38 36.79

100m: 1:04.80 33.64 200m: 2:14.69 35.14 300m: 3:26.59 35.94 400m: 4:39.67 36.29

13. VELOSO, Teresa 00 POR 4:43.68 599
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:42.55 35.75 250m: 2:54.42 36.35 350m: 4:07.84 36.60

100m: 1:06.80 34.70 200m: 2:18.07 35.52 300m: 3:31.24 36.82 400m: 4:43.68 35.84

14. SARAP, Isabel 03 EST 4:48.70 568
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:46.16 36.80 250m: 2:59.78 36.64 350m: 4:13.22 36.56

100m: 1:09.36 36.48 200m: 2:23.14 36.98 300m: 3:36.66 36.88 400m: 4:48.70 35.48

15. EL ANOUAR, Ayat Allah 02 MAR 4:50.92 555
50m: 32.94 32.94 150m: 1:47.02 37.29 250m: 3:01.77 37.32 350m: 4:16.26 36.90

100m: 1:09.73 36.79 200m: 2:24.45 37.43 300m: 3:39.36 37.59 400m: 4:50.92 34.66

16. IDRISSI, Atar 01 MAR 4:58.65 513
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:47.02 37.65 250m: 3:03.15 38.10 350m: 4:20.70 38.89

100m: 1:09.37 36.50 200m: 2:25.05 38.03 300m: 3:41.81 38.66 400m: 4:58.65 37.95
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GYMNASIADE 2018
Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

Event 1, Women, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. SELLAFI, Mariam 02 MAR 5:02.76 492
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:46.08 37.56 250m: 3:03.90 39.35 350m: 4:23.45 39.73

100m: 1:08.52 35.85 200m: 2:24.55 38.47 300m: 3:43.72 39.82 400m: 5:02.76 39.31

18. SIBHIKSHA, Kumar 01 UAE 5:31.48 375
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 1:58.63 42.10 250m: 3:23.99 42.82 350m: 4:49.85 42.76

100m: 1:16.53 40.69 200m: 2:41.17 42.54 300m: 4:07.09 43.10 400m: 5:31.48 41.63

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
05/05/2018 - 17:00 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. HARRIS, Elisabeth Farnell 00 ENG 4:15.35 821

50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:34.80 32.59 250m: 2:39.91 32.47 350m: 3:44.31 32.18
100m: 1:02.21 32.58 200m: 2:07.44 32.64 300m: 3:12.13 32.22 400m: 4:15.35 31.04

2. HO, Nam Wai 01 HKG 4:15.59 819
50m: 28.73 28.73 150m: 1:32.05 32.07 250m: 2:38.07 33.16 350m: 3:44.50 33.25

100m: 59.98 31.25 200m: 2:04.91 32.86 300m: 3:11.25 33.18 400m: 4:15.59 31.09

3. KATSIARA, Afroditi 00 GRE 4:23.06 751
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:35.39 33.08 250m: 3:15.48 1:06.83 350m: 3:49.65 34.11

100m: 1:02.31 32.22 200m: 2:08.65 33.26 300m: 3:15.54 0.06 400m: 4:23.06 33.41

4. SANSOME, Emilia Kate 01 ENG 4:26.13 725
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:36.12 33.23 250m: 2:43.84 34.05 350m: 3:52.86 34.69

100m: 1:02.89 32.85 200m: 2:09.79 33.67 300m: 3:18.17 34.33 400m: 4:26.13 33.27

5. TANG, Tsoi Lam Katii 02 HKG 4:27.99 710
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:38.24 34.35 250m: 2:46.83 33.87 350m: 3:55.08 34.10

100m: 1:03.89 33.26 200m: 2:12.96 34.72 300m: 3:20.98 34.15 400m: 4:27.99 32.91

6. SAVASTITA, Simona Alexandra 00 ROU 4:29.31 700
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:38.97 34.25 250m: 2:47.51 34.25 350m: 3:56.17 34.24

100m: 1:04.72 33.38 200m: 2:13.26 34.29 300m: 3:21.93 34.42 400m: 4:29.31 33.14

7. DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA COSTA, M. 02 BRA 4:32.84 673
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:37.63 34.16 250m: 2:47.74 35.22 350m: 3:58.16 35.00

100m: 1:03.47 33.07 200m: 2:12.52 34.89 300m: 3:23.16 35.42 400m: 4:32.84 34.68

8. TACYILDIZ, Defne 03 TUR 4:36.15 649
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:40.31 35.15 250m: 2:50.76 35.33 350m: 4:01.03 35.24

100m: 1:05.16 34.08 200m: 2:15.43 35.12 300m: 3:25.79 35.03 400m: 4:36.15 35.12

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
05/05/2018 - 9:25 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. GEORGAKOPOULOS, Andreas 00 GRE 3:57.93 791 A
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:27.39 29.64 250m: 2:27.18 29.69 350m: 3:27.23 30.02

100m: 57.75 29.80 200m: 1:57.49 30.10 300m: 2:57.21 30.03 400m: 3:57.93 30.70

2. OSBORNE, Samuel Jonathan 01 ENG 3:59.19 778 A
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:27.80 29.89 250m: 2:28.09 29.85 350m: 3:28.71 30.04

100m: 57.91 29.87 200m: 1:58.24 30.44 300m: 2:58.67 30.58 400m: 3:59.19 30.48

3. LOPES, Jose 00 POR 4:00.25 768 A
50m: 27.71 27.71 150m: 1:28.33 30.76 250m: 2:29.27 30.15 350m: 3:30.26 30.61

100m: 57.57 29.86 200m: 1:59.12 30.79 300m: 2:59.65 30.38 400m: 4:00.25 29.99
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GYMNASIADE 2018
Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. OLIVEIRA DE MORALES, Eduardo 01 BRA 4:00.55 765 A
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:27.18 30.05 250m: 2:27.82 30.16 350m: 3:30.10 31.14

100m: 57.13 29.56 200m: 1:57.66 30.48 300m: 2:58.96 31.14 400m: 4:00.55 30.45

5. MCMILAN, Jack 00 IRL 4:01.12 760 A
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:28.44 30.55 250m: 2:30.20 30.84 350m: 3:31.74 30.57

100m: 57.89 30.27 200m: 1:59.36 30.92 300m: 3:01.17 30.97 400m: 4:01.12 29.38

6. WEI YONG-JIE, Chung 00 TPE 4:01.30 758 A
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:29.21 30.68 250m: 2:30.46 30.17 350m: 3:31.00 30.25

100m: 58.53 30.20 200m: 2:00.29 31.08 300m: 3:00.75 30.29 400m: 4:01.30 30.30

7. CHEUK, Ming Ho 02 HKG 4:01.79 753 A
50m: 26.95 26.95 150m: 1:26.72 30.25 250m: 2:27.83 30.63 350m: 3:30.85 32.09

100m: 56.47 29.52 200m: 1:57.20 30.48 300m: 2:58.76 30.93 400m: 4:01.79 30.94

8. STRAITSELEU, Mikhail 00 BLR 4:01.93 752 A
50m: 26.71 26.71 150m: 1:26.44 30.34 250m: 2:28.52 31.12 350m: 3:32.29 32.02

100m: 56.10 29.39 200m: 1:57.40 30.96 300m: 3:00.27 31.75 400m: 4:01.93 29.64

9. UNLU, Baturalp 02 TUR 4:02.37 748 R
50m: 27.09 27.09 150m: 1:27.37 30.80 250m: 2:29.69 31.36 350m: 3:32.37 31.45

100m: 56.57 29.48 200m: 1:58.33 30.96 300m: 3:00.92 31.23 400m: 4:02.37 30.00

10. KUAN-HUNG, Wang 02 TPE 4:02.45 747 R
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:28.81 30.97 250m: 2:30.90 31.16 350m: 3:32.50 30.80

100m: 57.84 30.33 200m: 1:59.74 30.93 300m: 3:01.70 30.80 400m: 4:02.45 29.95

11. MCCARTHY, Cadan 00 IRL 4:04.04 733
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:27.93 30.52 250m: 2:30.55 31.46 350m: 3:33.89 31.47

100m: 57.41 29.93 200m: 1:59.09 31.16 300m: 3:02.42 31.87 400m: 4:04.04 30.15

12. HEMRI, Ali 01 MAR 4:06.24 713
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:28.91 30.89 250m: 2:31.86 31.18 350m: 3:35.55 31.85

100m: 58.02 29.81 200m: 2:00.68 31.77 300m: 3:03.70 31.84 400m: 4:06.24 30.69

13. BEENTJES, Harley 00 ENG 4:06.75 709
50m: 27.08 27.08 150m: 1:28.68 31.34 250m: 2:32.04 31.72 350m: 3:35.87 32.11

100m: 57.34 30.26 200m: 2:00.32 31.64 300m: 3:03.76 31.72 400m: 4:06.75 30.88

14. FRANCISCO SALDO, Gustavo 03 BRA 4:08.58 693
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:29.49 31.35 250m: 2:32.33 31.59 350m: 3:36.80 33.23

100m: 58.14 30.34 200m: 2:00.74 31.25 300m: 3:03.57 31.24 400m: 4:08.58 31.78

15. HEMRI, Youssef 01 MAR 4:13.24 656
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:31.94 30.90 250m: 2:36.32 31.69 350m: 3:41.06 31.94

100m: 1:01.04 32.10 200m: 2:04.63 32.69 300m: 3:09.12 32.80 400m: 4:13.24 32.18

16. LAU, Ping Chi 02 HKG 4:13.32 655
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:31.19 31.95 250m: 2:36.55 32.61 350m: 3:41.51 32.25

100m: 59.24 30.67 200m: 2:03.94 32.75 300m: 3:09.26 32.71 400m: 4:13.32 31.81

17. BASTOS, Lucas 00 POR 4:19.32 611
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:30.55 31.88 250m: 2:36.93 33.26 350m: 3:45.16 34.27

100m: 58.67 30.65 200m: 2:03.67 33.12 300m: 3:10.89 33.96 400m: 4:19.32 34.16

18. KASK, Gregory 02 EST 4:22.48 589
50m: 29.15 29.15 150m: 1:33.75 32.05 250m: 2:40.53 33.13 350m: 3:49.34 33.80

100m: 1:01.70 32.55 200m: 2:07.40 33.65 300m: 3:15.54 35.01 400m: 4:22.48 33.14

19. XIAOYU, Guo 01 CHN 4:22.78 587
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:33.46 34.01 250m: 2:41.96 34.40 350m: 3:50.97 34.55

100m: 59.45 31.72 200m: 2:07.56 34.10 300m: 3:16.42 34.46 400m: 4:22.78 31.81

20. TIJARI, Monssef Hamza 02 MAR 4:29.77 542
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:35.33 33.85 250m: 2:45.44 35.46 350m: 3:56.08 34.98

100m: 1:01.48 32.56 200m: 2:09.98 34.65 300m: 3:21.10 35.66 400m: 4:29.77 33.69

21. ANSH, Rasogi 03 UAE 4:29.90 542
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:39.19 34.61 250m: 2:49.27 34.97 350m: 3:57.83 34.16

100m: 1:04.58 34.29 200m: 2:14.30 35.11 300m: 3:23.67 34.40 400m: 4:29.90 32.07
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Event 2, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. LADHA, Khaleed 03 TAN 5:17.30 333
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:50.61 39.75 250m: 3:14.11 42.14 350m: 4:37.75 41.68

100m: 1:10.86 38.00 200m: 2:31.97 41.36 300m: 3:56.07 41.96 400m: 5:17.30 39.55

Event 2 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
05/05/2018 - 17:15 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. GEORGAKOPOULOS, Andreas 00 GRE 3:56.26 808

50m: 27.46 27.46 150m: 1:27.46 30.03 250m: 2:27.82 29.83 350m: 3:27.49 29.41
100m: 57.43 29.97 200m: 1:57.99 30.53 300m: 2:58.08 30.26 400m: 3:56.26 28.77

2. OSBORNE, Samuel Jonathan 01 ENG 3:57.51 795
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:28.09 30.19 250m: 2:28.59 29.91 350m: 3:28.16 29.82

100m: 57.90 30.07 200m: 1:58.68 30.59 300m: 2:58.34 29.75 400m: 3:57.51 29.35

3. LOPES, Jose 00 POR 3:57.56 794
50m: 27.18 27.18 150m: 1:27.46 30.37 250m: 2:27.89 29.85 350m: 3:28.28 30.01

100m: 57.09 29.91 200m: 1:58.04 30.58 300m: 2:58.27 30.38 400m: 3:57.56 29.28

4. MCMILAN, Jack 00 IRL 3:58.03 790
50m: 27.28 27.28 150m: 1:27.68 30.42 250m: 2:28.55 30.44 350m: 3:29.09 30.12

100m: 57.26 29.98 200m: 1:58.11 30.43 300m: 2:58.97 30.42 400m: 3:58.03 28.94

5. UNLU, Baturalp 02 TUR 4:00.55 765
50m: 26.92 26.92 150m: 1:26.92 30.49 250m: 2:28.40 30.92 350m: 3:30.22 31.13

100m: 56.43 29.51 200m: 1:57.48 30.56 300m: 2:59.09 30.69 400m: 4:00.55 30.33

6. CHEUK, Ming Ho 02 HKG 4:01.45 757
50m: 27.47 27.47 150m: 1:28.87 31.09 250m: 2:29.74 30.62 350m: 3:31.32 30.87

100m: 57.78 30.31 200m: 1:59.12 30.25 300m: 3:00.45 30.71 400m: 4:01.45 30.13

7. OLIVEIRA DE MORALES, Eduardo 01 BRA 4:01.55 756
50m: 28.07 28.07 150m: 1:28.32 30.33 250m: 2:29.50 30.48 350m: 3:31.17 31.01

100m: 57.99 29.92 200m: 1:59.02 30.70 300m: 3:00.16 30.66 400m: 4:01.55 30.38

8. WEI YONG-JIE, Chung 00 TPE 4:02.25 749
50m: 28.67 28.67 150m: 1:30.15 30.94 250m: 2:30.73 29.87 350m: 3:31.75 30.83

100m: 59.21 30.54 200m: 2:00.86 30.71 300m: 3:00.92 30.19 400m: 4:02.25 30.50

Event 3 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
05/05/2018 - 9:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KARGIN, Ilayda 00 TUR 29.94 738 A
2. SZU-CHI, Chen 02 TPE 30.11 725 A
3. DREW, Tegan 00 ENG 30.36 708 A
4. REID, Rebecca 01 IRL 30.43 703 A
5. FAHSI, Hiba 01 MAR 30.44 702 A
6. OZDOYURAN, Leyla 02 TUR 30.46 701 A
7. TAVAREZ ASSUNCAO, Alexia 02 BRA 30.59 692 A
8. LOUKAREA, Stavroula 01 GRE 30.69 685 A
9. ANDRASEK, Martina 00 CRO 30.93 669 R

10. WONG, Cho Ying 03 HKG 30.96 667 R
11. GOMES CELIDONIO, Fernanda 03 BRA 30.97 667
12. YU-RONG, Chen 00 TPE 31.03 663
13. SANSOME, Emilia Kate 01 ENG 31.25 649
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Event 3, Women, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. JING, Dai 01 CHN 31.39 640
15. YUE, Wai Lui Valerie 00 HKG 31.62 626
16. NUNES, Sofia 00 POR 32.34 585
17. MERA, Raluca 01 ROU 32.38 583
18. SEVERINO, Isis 02 POR 32.66 568
19. BOURBOUH, Nissrine 01 MAR 32.74 564
20. BOURBOUH, Narjis 01 MAR 32.87 557
21. BROSENS, Sarah 01 BEL Flanders 32.88 557
22. DODIK, Marija 01 CRO 32.95 553
23. POCHAT, Eva 03 FRA 33.47 528
24. ARGUN, Laura 02 BEL DG 33.67 519
25. DJELLAL, Chaima 01 ALG 33.76 514
26. BAKER, Niamh 02 TAN 34.06 501
27. BASHO, Diana 00 ALB 36.72 400
28. SIBHIKSHA, Kumar 01 UAE 38.66 342
29. RADJI, Nafissati Abeke 02 BEN 38.83 338
30. BHATT, Shivani 02 TAN 39.90 311

Event 3 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
05/05/2018 - 17:45 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. KARGIN, Ilayda 00 TUR 29.47 774
2. DREW, Tegan 00 ENG 29.78 750
3. SZU-CHI, Chen 02 TPE 29.86 744
4. REID, Rebecca 01 IRL 30.27 714
5. OZDOYURAN, Leyla 02 TUR 30.34 709
6. TAVAREZ ASSUNCAO, Alexia 02 BRA 30.58 692
7. LOUKAREA, Stavroula 01 GRE 30.69 685
8. FAHSI, Hiba 01 MAR 30.80 678

Event 4 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
05/05/2018 - 9:55 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BOLANOS, Panagiotis 00 GRE 26.69 730 A
2. MU-LUN, Chuang 01 TPE 26.81 720 A
3. SAYEVICH, Danila 01 BLR 27.04 702 A
4. NG, Cheuk Yin 00 HKG 27.08 699 A
5. BIDES DOS SANTOS, Matheus Zakarias01 BRA 27.17 692 A
6. SATIR, Mertali 01 TUR 27.34 679 A
7. GIJNLEMEC, Gokhan 00 TUR 27.62 659 A
8. SCANNELL, Sean 02 IRL 27.85 643 A
9. HOOPER, Ben James Robert 00 ENG 27.94 636 R

10. NOBLE, Harry 00 ENG 28.11 625 R
11. REGRAGUI, Abdeljabbar 01 MAR 28.15 622

ANGELO ROCHA, Victor 01 BRA 28.15 622
13. COSTA, Diogo 02 POR 28.24 616
14. FEN, Hermane 02 UKR 28.48 601
15. TINOCO, Joao 00 POR 28.55 597
16. MELER, Bastien 02 FRA 28.94 573
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Event 4, Men, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. CHIU, Tsz Tsun 01 HKG 29.28 553
18. VERBEEK, Mats 01 BEL Flanders 29.71 529
19. LECHAT, Anthony 02 FRA 29.97 516
20. MSOUGAR, Ali 01 MAR 30.26 501
21. MUSHEN, Xiao 01 CHN 30.58 485
22. COHNEN, Levy 03 BEL DG 31.56 441
23. MAGESVARAN, Dhashrrad 02 TAN 33.97 354
24. AKWENDA, Aaron 03 TAN 35.75 304
25. LADHA, Khaleed 03 TAN 35.95 299

Event 4 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
05/05/2018 - 18:00 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. MU-LUN, Chuang 01 TPE 26.42 753
2. BOLANOS, Panagiotis 00 GRE 26.71 729
3. NG, Cheuk Yin 00 HKG 27.06 701
4. GIJNLEMEC, Gokhan 00 TUR 27.48 669
5. BIDES DOS SANTOS, Matheus Zakarias01 BRA 27.54 665
6. SAYEVICH, Danila 01 BLR 27.65 657
7. SATIR, Mertali 01 TUR 28.82 580
8. SCANNELL, Sean 02 IRL 28.95 572

Event 5 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
05/05/2018 - 10:05 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. CHANG, Yujuan 00 HKG 2:34.68 727 A 34.89 39.31 40.18 40.30
2. HUZAR, Ingrid 03 ROU 2:36.06 708 A 36.08 40.20 41.03 38.75
3. COYNE, Niamh 01 IRL 2:36.50 702 A 36.15 39.53 40.91 39.91
4. VASKEVICH, Anastasiya 01 BLR 2:37.12 694 A 35.36 39.90 40.70 41.16
5. BRANDAO LYSY, Nichelly 03 BRA 2:38.32 678 A 37.25 41.50 40.23 39.34
6. STEFANIDOU, Eleni 00 CYP 2:38.89 671 A 36.50 40.35 40.87 41.17
7. CLYNES, Rebecca Charlotte02 ENG 2:39.33 665 A 36.19 41.88 40.49 40.77
8. CHIEH-YU, hung 00 TPE 2:39.53 663 A 36.54 41.00 41.50 40.49
9. PRIMERAKI, Eleni 02 GRE 2:40.21 654 R 36.72 41.35 41.57 40.57

10. ARNOLD, Rosanna 00 ENG 2:41.52 638 R 36.63 40.91 41.69 42.29
11. CAIMING, Zhao 02 CHN 2:42.34 629 37.05 41.52 42.15 41.62
12. AKTARMAC, Bengu 02 TUR 2:43.52 615 36.96 41.88 42.83 41.85
13. KAI-SYUAN, Tang 00 TPE 2:44.00 610 36.06 41.32 42.23 44.39
14. TAMY DA COSTA FRANCO NAKASHIM, R.02 BRA 2:44.03 609 36.87 41.37 42.50 43.29
15. MESQUITA, Francisca 02 POR 2:44.77 601 37.80 41.74 42.81 42.42
16. SAVASTITA, S. 00 ROU 2:44.96 599 37.38 41.88 43.15 42.55
17. LAKNIT, Hiba 02 MAR 2:47.12 576 36.80 42.53 43.88 43.91
18. SOTIRIOU, Rafaella 00 CYP 2:47.84 569 36.28 41.39 46.17 44.00
19. CHAN, Tsz Kiu 01 HKG 2:48.35 564 37.65 42.47 44.19 44.04
20. STEFINEC, Martina 02 CRO 2:48.98 557 37.17 42.68 43.77 45.36
21. PISKAC, Mirta 01 CRO 2:53.45 515 38.66 43.40 45.32 46.07
22. HAAS, Kathrin 03 BEL DG 2:57.79 479 39.99 45.01 46.64 46.15
23. NADIR, Yassmine 03 MAR 2:59.28 467 41.48 45.86 46.96 44.98
24. AJDI, Aya 01 MAR 3:12.40 377 42.17 49.03 50.53 50.67
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Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

Event 5 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
05/05/2018 - 18:15 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. CHANG, Yujuan 00 HKG 2:33.20 748 34.64 38.66 40.06 39.84
2. COYNE, Niamh 01 IRL 2:34.51 729 34.31 38.76 40.31 41.13
3. HUZAR, Ingrid 03 ROU 2:34.82 725 35.44 39.68 40.30 39.40
4. CLYNES, Rebecca Charlotte02 ENG 2:37.14 693 35.06 40.23 40.98 40.87
5. STEFANIDOU, Eleni 00 CYP 2:38.55 675 36.41 39.73 41.15 41.26
6. BRANDAO LYSY, Nichelly 03 BRA 2:38.59 674 37.27 40.94 40.53 39.85
7. VASKEVICH, Anastasiya 01 BLR 2:39.65 661 36.02 40.43 41.47 41.73
8. CHIEH-YU, hung 00 TPE 2:41.39 640 36.89 41.51 42.50 40.49

Event 6 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
05/05/2018 - 10:20 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. HOLUBNYCHYI, Maksym 02 UKR 2:20.17 743 A 32.30 35.58 36.40 35.89
2. SMART, Callum Jack 00 ENG 2:20.88 732 A 32.01 35.80 35.99 37.08
3. THOMOGLOU, Savvas 01 GRE 2:21.53 722 A 32.42 35.91 37.43 35.77
4. WONG, Benson 02 HKG 2:21.63 721 A 32.46 36.44 36.40 36.33
5. RACHED WINDMULLER, R.03 BRA 2:22.58 706 A 32.26 36.15 37.14 37.03
6. SIMOES, Rafael 00 POR 2:23.15 698 A 32.08 36.52 36.91 37.64
7. DEMIR, Demirkan 01 TUR 2:23.65 691 A 31.90 37.34 37.37 37.04
8. GONCALVES PIHEIRO, Filipe01 BRA 2:25.10 670 A 32.55 36.34 37.05 39.16
9. SOUZA DA SILVA, L. 01 BRA 2:28.98 619 R 33.51 37.36 38.47 39.64

10. TAVERNER, Oliver 01 ENG 2:29.66 611 R 33.34 37.95 38.89 39.48
11. SILVA, Jorge 00 POR 2:31.33 591 33.96 38.36 39.58 39.43
12. REGRAGUI, Abdeljabbar 01 MAR 2:32.83 573 33.68 38.66 40.26 40.23
13. KASK, Gregory 02 EST 2:33.41 567 34.20 39.26 39.76 40.19
14. YUNG-HUNG, Huang 00 TPE 2:35.30 547 32.73 38.24 42.11 42.22
15. OUGOUIS, Anas 01 MAR 2:38.28 516 34.00 39.91 42.37 42.00
16. VESSIE, Quentin 02 FRA 2:40.97 491 34.86 40.05 42.28 43.78
17. OMORI, Yuki 03 TAN 3:06.35 316 39.53 47.63 50.24 48.95

DNF COHNEN, Levy 03 BEL DG

Event 6 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
05/05/2018 - 18:30 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. THOMOGLOU, Savvas 01 GRE 2:16.75 801 31.58 34.83 35.81 34.53
2. HOLUBNYCHYI, Maksym 02 UKR 2:17.05 795 31.65 35.89 34.62 34.89
3. WONG, Benson 02 HKG 2:20.80 734 31.80 36.28 36.63 36.09
4. SMART, Callum Jack 00 ENG 2:20.94 731 32.04 35.99 36.36 36.55
5. SIMOES, Rafael 00 POR 2:21.89 717 32.00 36.04 37.16 36.69
6. DEMIR, Demirkan 01 TUR 2:23.87 688 31.44 35.68 37.66 39.09
7. RACHED WINDMULLER, R.03 BRA 2:24.29 682 32.84 36.06 37.27 38.12
8. GONCALVES PIHEIRO, Filipe01 BRA 2:25.44 665 32.36 36.20 37.40 39.48
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Event 7 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
05/05/2018 - 10:35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

